Date

02/13/
24
02/15/
24

02/21/
24

02/23/
24

02/26/
24
03/14/
24
03/15/
24
03/18/
24

03/20/
24

03/21/
24
03/26/
24

03/27/
24

04/02/
24

04/03/
24
04/05/
24
04/10/
24
04/11/

24

04/12/
24

04/13/
24
04/14/
24
04/15/
24
04/17/
24

Time

4:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

4:30 PM EST

6:30 PM EST

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

11:59 PM
EDT

Games for Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Away Team

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

West Boca Raton

Community HS
cooper city high school
Boca Raton
Community HS

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

Coral Glades High

School
Pine Crest
Palmer Trinity School

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

west broward high

school

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

Home Team

Oxbridge Academy

Spanish River High School

Benjamin School, The
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
St. Andrews
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

West Boca Raton Community

HS
Palm League

Calvary Christian Academy-

Fort Lauderdale
Lacrosse - Girls Varsity

Miami Country Day School

District Tournament

District Tournament

District Tournament

District Tournament

District Tournament

District Tournament

District Tournament

Hom

Scor

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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