

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
02/13/ 24	4:00 PM EST	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Oxbridge Academy		Unscor ed
02/15/ 24	6:00 PM EST	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Spanish River High School		Unscor ed
02/21/ 24	6:00 PM EST	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Benjamin School, The		Unscor ed
02/23/ 24	4:30 PM EST	West Boca Raton Community HS		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
02/26/ 24	6:30 PM EST	cooper city high school		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
03/14/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	Boca Raton Community HS		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
03/15/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		St. Andrews		Unscor ed
03/18/ 24	6:00 PM EDT	Coral Glades High School		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
03/20/ 24	4:00 PM EDT	Pine Crest		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
03/21/ 24	5:00 PM EDT	Palmer Trinity School		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
03/26/ 24	6:00 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		West Boca Raton Community HS		Unscor ed
03/27/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Palm League		Unscor ed
04/02/ 24	6:00 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Calvary Christian Academy- Fort Lauderdale		Unscor ed
04/03/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	west broward high school		Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Unscor ed
04/05/ 24	4:30 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		Miami Country Day School		Unscor ed
04/10/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		District Tournament		Unscor ed
04/11/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		District Tournament		Unscor ed
04/12/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		District Tournament		Unscor ed
04/13/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		District Tournament		Unscor ed
04/14/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		District Tournament		Unscor ed
04/15/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		District Tournament		Unscor ed
04/17/ 24	11:59 PM EDT	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity		District Tournament		Unscor ed

04/18/	11:59 PM	Lacrosse - Girls Varsity	District Tournament	Unscor
24	EDT	·		ed